

# Bike Mounting Kit

- 1. ARM TO HANDLEBAR
- 2. BRACKET
- 3. ELBOW TO BRACKET
- 4. RUBBER PAD (7cm)x 2
- 5. MAIN RUBBER PAD (9.9cm)
- 6. SCREW (m4x18)
- 7. SCREW (m4x12)x 2
- 8. NUT (m4)x 3
- 9. BRACKET ADAPTER
- 10. SCREW (m3x7)x2

